
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 4 14 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 2888 Synesthesia/B1/Columbia/Sony 0 1 5 X
2  9 27 - BRYCE Blade Theme 2128 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 7 2 3 -
3  2 2 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 1922 Atlantic/Warner -1 2 14 X
4  3 1 2 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 1878 Epic/Sony -1 1 16 X
5  4 3 1 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 1688 Jack Back -1 1 9 X
6  5 5 5 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 1659 B1/Sony -1 4 13 X
7  6 6 6 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 1565 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony -1 6 6 X
8  7 8 10 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 1536 Virgin/Universal/UV -1 7 10 X
9  10 9 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 1139 Sony 1 7 10 X

10  8 7 4 AVICII Addicted To You 1083 PM:AM/Universal/UV -2 2 14 X
11  12 14 18 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 1034 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 11 8 -
12  29 - - DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 1024 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 17 12 2 X
13  11 10 16 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 911 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 10 5 -
14  17 23 80 JAQUES RAUPÄ Banana Joe 859 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 3 14 4 -
15  14 16 13 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie 788 Dim Mak/Universal/UV -1 10 11 X
16  13 11 8 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 704 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony -3 2 31 X
17  15 15 12 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes 555 Four Music/Sony -2 1 29 X
18  18 13 11 SEAN FINN Cold As Ice 532 Nitron/Sony 0 10 8 -
19  16 19 27 FINGER & KADEL Wochenende 515 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -3 16 5 -
20  70 - - CRO Traum 512 Chimperator/Groove Attack 50 20 2 X
21  40 - - MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 492 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media 19 21 2 -
22  25 54 - STEVE ANGELLO Payback 490 Ultra/Sony 3 22 3 -
23  28 59 - DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014 488 ZYX 5 23 3 -
24  42 - - BÅ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÇÉo) 482 DEAG/Sony 18 24 2 -
25  45 - - GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass 450 Ultra/Sony 20 25 2 X
26  37 97 - JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 428 Warner 11 26 3 -
27 NEU - - - BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 382 Priority/Universal/UV 74 27 1 -
28  30 75 - SHOWTEK & OOKAY Bouncer 373 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 28 3 -
29  36 - - STEVE AOKI FEAT. WAKA FLOCKA FLAME Rage The Night Away 372 Ultra/Sony 7 29 2 -
30  21 18 19 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht 370 Polydor/Universal/UV -9 4 24 X
31  27 24 23 SHAKIRA Dare (La La La) 353 Sony -4 23 6 X
32  26 29 68 JACK HOLIDAY & SASH! Encore Une Fois 344 Sirup/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 26 4 -
33  41 - - SCOTTY & RAY K. Who Needs Enemies 338 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 8 33 2 -
34  20 20 17 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 337 Doorn/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 3 38 X
35  23 26 39 GORDON & DOYLE VS. OTTO LE BLANC FEAT. LONESOUND Overdose 333 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -12 23 4 -
36  34 41 43 DUKE DUMONT FEAT. JAX JONES I Got U 330 Virgin/Universal/UV -2 32 11 X
37  32 38 71 KIESZA Hideaway 323 4th & Broadway/Island/Universal/UV -5 32 4 X
38  56 - - TIÑSTO FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Wasted 316 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 18 38 2 -
39  96 - - MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Love Never Felt So Good 312 Epic/Sony 57 39 2 X
40  82 - - LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 292 Warner 42 40 2 -
41  35 39 95 PSIRICO Lepo Lepo 283 B1/Sony -6 35 4 -
42  19 12 7 CASCADA Blink 276 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -23 7 8 -
43  98 - - KLANGKARUSSELL Netzwerk (Falls Like Rain) 272 Vertigo/Universal/UV 55 43 2 X
44  47 - - VINAI & TJR Bounce Generation 258 Rising 3 44 2 -
45  22 21 24 UMMET OZCAN Raise Your Hands 253 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -23 21 6 -
46  24 22 26 THE MAYDAY MASTERS Full Senses 241 Kontor/Kontor New Media -22 22 5 -
47  52 - - GALANTIS You 234 Warner 5 47 2 -
48 NEU - - - MODANA & TONY T. Heaven 232 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 53 48 1 -
49  61 - - ZEDD Clarity (Remix Feat. Medina) 216 Interscope/Universal/UV 12 49 2 -
50  83 - - ROB & CHRIS Uh La La La 214 Zooland/Zebralution 33 50 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  33 34 58 MORENO FEAT. JUSTIN FITCH Stereo 213 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -18 33 4 -
52  49 55 - TOM PULSE Pulse & Rhythm EP II 211 Starshit/Kontor New Media -3 49 3 -
53  50 40 81 MIA MARTINA FEAT. DEV Danse 206 Polydor/Universal/UV -3 40 4 -
54  39 45 82 DIMITRI VEGAS & MARTIN GARRIX & LIKE MIKE Tremor (Sensation 2014 Anthem) 203 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 39 4 -
55  67 - - FRANZ CIBULKA Wapemu 202 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 12 55 2 -
56  88 - - BELLINI Samba Do Brasil 198 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 32 56 2 -
57  38 25 20 DIE FANTASTISCHEN VIER FEAT. DON SNOW AKA JONN SAVANNAH 25 197 Columbia/Sony -19 14 10 X
58 NEU - - - MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del Pilán (Reworked) 194 Milk & Sugar Recordings/Warner 43 58 1 -
59  48 68 78 ALEX M. Heavenly Emotions 192 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -11 48 4 -
60  51 78 - GUY SEBASTIAN Like A Drum (The Chainsmokers Remix) 176 Sony Australia -9 51 3 -

61  31 17 15 MIKE CANDYS Carnaval 166 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media -30 13 8 -
62 NEU - - - BEN MOON Change 164 Roklyfe 39 62 1 -
63  79 53 64 SIMON FAVA FEAT. SERGIO MENDES Magalenha 162 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 53 4 -
64  89 62 55 FRANCESCA MARIA FEAT. JAYKO Dale Dale 161 Universal/UV 25 35 6 -
65 NEU - - - MIAMI CLUBBERS Drop The Bass 160 Higheffect 36 65 1 -
66 NEU - - - STEREO EXPRESS + AKA AKA & THALSTROEM FEAT. SHIMMY TIMMY When I'm With You 158 Burlesque Musique 35 66 1 -
67  95 - - BSCNI Kick The Habit 156 Kontor/Kontor New Media 28 67 2 -
68 NEU - - - RON ROCKWELL Back On My Knees 154 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 33 68 1 -
69  80 - - DJ KRYST-OFF FEAT. BREAKER This Is My House 152 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 11 69 2 -
70  43 36 22 GIMBAL & SINAN Irresistible 151 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -27 22 6 -
71  81 61 75 DAMON PAUL Knight Rider Theme 147 Sounds United 10 61 5 -
72  65 58 83 AFROJACK FEAT. STEPHEN WRABEL Ten Feet Tall 145 Universal/UV -7 49 10 -
73  92 92 69 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. JEN I Am Not A Millionaire 138 Trak/Nitron/Sony 19 69 8 -
74  76 - - SEASIDE CLUBBERS & MARTIN LINDBERG Fieber 134 Munix/Kontor New Media 2 74 2 -
75  64 51 38 DEORRO Bootie In Your Face 133 Ultra/Sony -11 38 8 -
76 NEU - - - MARQUESS El Porompompero 132 Starwatch/Sony 25 76 1 -
77  54 - - MATEO Isso 130 Warner -23 54 2 X
78  72 33 28 BRYCE Freefall Anthem 129 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -6 1 16 -
79 NEU - - - CLEAN BANDIT Extraordinary 128 Atlantic/Warner 22 79 1 -
80 NEU - - - FEDERICO SCAVO FEAT. ANDREA GUZZOLETTI Strump 2014 126 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 80 1 -
81 NEU - - - LOOK@F Feel The Night 124 Greenpark 20 81 1 -
82  91 99 63 TANJA LA CROIX Wolfy 122 Warner 9 60 7 -
83  46 30 30 SANDER VAN DOORN & FIREBEATZ Guitar Track 121 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -37 30 7 -
84  74 - - ANETA SABLIK The One 120 Polydor/Universal/UV -10 74 2 X
85 RE - 80 62 FUNK & FILOU Take Me Home 118 Beaze 66 62 4 -
86  55 79 - ARCHES There's A Place 115 Sony -31 55 3 -
87  86 - - INNA FEAT. J. BALVIN Cola Song 114 Warner -1 86 2 -
88  66 65 44 CRIS CAB Liar Liar 113 CMG/Universal/UV -22 26 15 X
89  63 - - STARJACK & COLLINI Starlight / Bazinga 112 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -26 63 2 -
90  44 35 34 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SKYLAR GREY Shot Me Down 109 Jack Back -46 9 17 X
91  94 64 42 BLOXBERG MEETS MARK COX Fresh 'N' Sexy 108 Freakin' Fresh/GMG/Kontor New Media 3 42 7 -
92  77 86 57 PHARRELL WILLIAMS Marilyn Monroe 107 Sony -15 57 6 X
93  90 49 53 GUENTA K. FEAT. ORRY JACKSON B-Day Is Your Day 106 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -3 49 6 -
94 NEU - - - MANDO DIAO Black Saturday 104 Vertigo/Universal/UV 7 94 1 X
95  60 28 21 PHARRELL WILLIAMS Happy 103 Sony -35 4 21 X
96  71 74 49 AMFREE VS. DDEI&ESTATE Highlander (Acid Folk 2014) 101 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -25 49 5 -
97  78 56 51 NICO & VINZ Am I Wrong 100 Warner -19 34 12 X
98 RE - 60 94 WISIN FEAT. RICKY MARTIN & JENNIFER LOPEZ Adrenalina 99 Sony 53 60 3 -
99  84 63 32 TUJAMO & PLASTIK FUNK FEAT. SNEAKBO Dr. Who! 96 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 20 9 -

100  58 32 36 VANCE JOY Riptide 95 Atlantic/Warner -42 32 5 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 11 - BRYCE Blade Theme 2128 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 1 3
2  3 4 6 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 1034 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 2 7
3  2 1 5 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 911 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 5
4  5 9 - JAQUES RAUPÄ Banana Joe 859 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 1 4 3
5  6 3 3 SEAN FINN Cold As Ice 532 Nitron/Sony 1 3 8
6  4 6 11 FINGER & KADEL Wochenende 515 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -2 4 5
7  22 - - MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 492 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media 15 7 2
8  11 31 - STEVE ANGELLO Payback 490 Ultra/Sony 3 8 3
9  13 35 - DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014 488 ZYX 4 9 3

10  24 - - BÅ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÇÉo) 482 DEAG/Sony 14 10 2
11  20 - - JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 428 Warner 9 11 2
12 NEU - - - BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 382 Priority/Universal/UV 39 12 1
13  15 49 - SHOWTEK & OOKAY Bouncer 373 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 13 3
14  19 - - STEVE AOKI FEAT. WAKA FLOCKA FLAME Rage The Night Away 372 Ultra/Sony 5 14 2
15  12 12 43 JACK HOLIDAY & SASH! Encore Une Fois 344 Sirup/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 12 4
16  23 - - SCOTTY & RAY K. Who Needs Enemies 338 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 7 16 2
17  9 10 19 GORDON & DOYLE VS. OTTO LE BLANC FEAT. LONESOUND Overdose 333 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -8 9 4
18  36 - - TIÑSTO FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Wasted 316 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 18 18 2
19 NEU - - - LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 292 Warner 32 19 1
20  18 19 - PSIRICO Lepo Lepo 283 B1/Sony -2 18 3
21  7 2 1 CASCADA Blink 276 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 1 8
22  28 - - VINAI & TJR Bounce Generation 258 Rising 6 22 2
23  8 7 8 UMMET OZCAN Raise Your Hands 253 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 7 5
24  10 8 10 THE MAYDAY MASTERS Full Senses 241 Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 8 5
25  33 - - GALANTIS You 234 Warner 8 25 2
26 NEU - - - MODANA & TONY T. Heaven 232 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 25 26 1
27  39 - - ZEDD Clarity (Remix Feat. Medina) 216 Interscope/Universal/UV 12 27 2
28 NEU - - - ROB & CHRIS Uh La La La 214 Zooland/Zebralution 23 28 1
29  17 16 34 MORENO FEAT. JUSTIN FITCH Stereo 213 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -12 16 4
30  30 32 - TOM PULSE Pulse & Rhythm EP II 211 Starshit/Kontor New Media 0 30 3
31  31 20 - MIA MARTINA FEAT. DEV Danse 206 Polydor/Universal/UV 0 20 3
32  21 24 - DIMITRI VEGAS & MARTIN GARRIX & LIKE MIKE Tremor (Sensation 2014 Anthem) 203 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 21 3
33  43 - - FRANZ CIBULKA Wapemu 202 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 10 33 2
34 NEU - - - BELLINI Samba Do Brasil 198 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 17 34 1
35 NEU - - - MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del Pilán (Reworked) 194 Milk & Sugar Recordings/Warner 16 35 1
36  29 43 - ALEX M. Heavenly Emotions 192 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -7 29 3
37  32 50 - GUY SEBASTIAN Like A Drum (The Chainsmokers Remix) 176 Sony Australia -5 32 3
38  16 5 4 MIKE CANDYS Carnaval 166 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media -22 4 8
39 NEU - - - BEN MOON Change 164 Roklyfe 12 39 1
40  50 30 39 SIMON FAVA FEAT. SERGIO MENDES Magalenha 162 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 30 4
41 RE - 38 31 FRANCESCA MARIA FEAT. JAYKO Dale Dale 161 Universal/UV 10 16 5
42 NEU - - - MIAMI CLUBBERS Drop The Bass 160 Higheffect 9 42 1
43 NEU - - - STEREO EXPRESS + AKA AKA & THALSTROEM FEAT. SHIMMY TIMMY When I'm With You 158 Burlesque Musique 8 43 1
44 NEU - - - BSCNI Kick The Habit 156 Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 44 1
45 NEU - - - RON ROCKWELL Back On My Knees 154 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 6 45 1
46 NEU - - - DJ KRYST-OFF FEAT. BREAKER This Is My House 152 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 5 46 1
47  25 17 7 GIMBAL & SINAN Irresistible 151 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -22 7 6
48 RE - 37 50 DAMON PAUL Knight Rider Theme 147 Sounds United 3 37 3
49  42 34 - AFROJACK FEAT. STEPHEN WRABEL Ten Feet Tall 145 Universal/UV -7 28 8
50 RE - - 44 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. JEN I Am Not A Millionaire 138 Trak/Nitron/Sony 1 44 2

VerÖnderung +20 PlÖtze und mehr
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 2 BRYCE Blade Theme 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 2 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
3 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 3 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
4 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 4 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
5 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 5 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
6 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 6 2 BRYCE Blade Theme
7 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 7 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
8 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 8 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
9 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 9 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer

10 10 AVICII Addicted To You 10 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie
11 13 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 11 10 AVICII Addicted To You
12 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 12 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
13 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 13 13 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place
14 35 GORDON & DOYLE VS. OTTO LE BLANC FEAT. LONESOUND Overdose 14 37 KIESZA Hideaway
15 21 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 15 36 DUKE DUMONT FEAT. JAX JONES I Got U
16 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie 16 22 STEVE ANGELLO Payback
17 16 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 17 67 BSCNI Kick The Habit
18 20 CRO Traum 18 16 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
19 19 FINGER & KADEL Wochenende 19 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
20 28 SHOWTEK & OOKAY Bouncer 20 26 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 BRYCE Blade Theme
2 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
3 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
4 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
5 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
6 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
7 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
8 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
9 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love

10 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
11 14 JAQUES RAUPÄ Banana Joe
12 13 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place
13 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
14 10 AVICII Addicted To You
15 19 FINGER & KADEL Wochenende
16 22 STEVE ANGELLO Payback
17 23 DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014
18 24 BÅ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÇÉo)
19 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie
20 29 STEVE AOKI FEAT. WAKA FLOCKA FLAME Rage The Night Away
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 2 BRYCE Blade Theme 2 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
3 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 3 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
4 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 4 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
5 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 5 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
6 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 6 10 AVICII Addicted To You
7 10 AVICII Addicted To You 7 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
8 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 8 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
9 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 9 17 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes

10 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 10 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
11 16 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 11 2 BRYCE Blade Theme
12 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 12 14 JAQUES RAUPÄ Banana Joe
13 14 JAQUES RAUPÄ Banana Joe 13 16 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
14 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 14 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
15 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie 15 25 GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass
16 13 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 16 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
17 25 GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass 17 41 PSIRICO Lepo Lepo
18 26 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 18 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie
19 24 BÅ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÇÉo) 19 43 KLANGKARUSSELL Netzwerk (Falls Like Rain)
20 17 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes 20 77 MATEO Isso

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 14 JAQUES RAUPÄ Banana Joe
3 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
4 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
5 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
6 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
7 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
8 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
9 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer

10 17 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes
11 20 CRO Traum
12 2 BRYCE Blade Theme
13 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
14 40 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
15 10 AVICII Addicted To You
16 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie
17 18 SEAN FINN Cold As Ice
18 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
19 39 MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Love Never Felt So Good
20 27 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
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